MCMF0W4 Series
Precision Metal Film Fixed Resistors
Page 1 16/04/08  V1.1
Scope:
This specification for approval relates to metal film fixed resistors.
Ratings:
Type MF
Rated Power 0.25Ω at 70°C

Description Part Number
Resistor, 100K , 0.25W 0.5% 50PPM MCMF0W4DF1003A50
Part Number Explanation:
MF
Product
Type
MC 1003
Ohmic
Value
A
Parking
Type
5
Packing
Quantity
0
Addition
Information
0
Special
Feature
W4
Wattage
D
Tolerance
F
PPM
Requirement
Stocked Values
Tolerance Wattage (W) Preferred Value Range      Range Value
5% 0.25 E24  10R - 1M
Product Type : MF = Metal Film Fixed Resistor.
Special Feature : 0 = Standard Product.
Wattage : W4 = 1/4W.
Tolerance : D = ±0.5%.
PPM Requirement : F = ±50PPM.
Ohmic Value : Where R = Ohms = Ω.
K = Kiloohms = KΩ.
M = Megaohms = MΩ.
And replaces the decimal point.
eg: 1R5 = 1.5Ω.
4K7 = 4.7KΩ.
6M8 = 6.8MΩ.
Parking Type : A = Tape/Box.
Packing Quantity : 5 = 5000pcs.
Addition Information : 0 = PT-52mm.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
For enquiries from all other markets
MCMF0W4 Series
Precision Metal Film Fixed Resistors
Page 7 16/04/08  V1.1
Notes:
International Sales Offices:
AUSTRALIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++61 1300 361 005
Fax No: ++61 1300 361 225
FRANCE – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 33 474 68 99 99
Fax No: ++ 33 474 68 99 90
NORWAY – Farnell
Tel No: 800 146 70
Fax No: 800 146 76
AUSTRIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 43 662 2180 680
Fax No: ++ 43 662 2180 670
GERMANY – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 49 89 61 39 39 39
Fax No: ++ 49 89 613 59 01
PORTUGAL – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 34 93 475 8804
Fax No: ++ 34 93 474 5288
RUSSIA – Farnell